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Arlington Court Nursing Home 

1605 NW Professional Plaza 

Columbus, OH 43220 
 

 

Jim Merrill 

Phone: 614-545-2433 

Fax: 614-451-8054 

Email: jmerrill@arlingtoncourtnursing.com 

Web site: www.arlingtoncourtnursing.com 
 

 

Bayley Place 

990 Bayley Place Drive 

Cincinnati, OH 45233 
 

 

Sarah Morano 

Phone: 513-347-4053 

Fax: 513-347-5553 

Email: sarah.morano@srcharitycinti.org 

Web site: www.bayleyplace.org 
 

 

Coleman Data Solutions 

3043 Sanitarium Rd 

Akron, OH 44312 
 

 

Debra Prioletti 

Phone: 330-983-0815 

Fax: 330-644-8899 

Web site: www.coleman-data.com 
 

 

CPSI 

6600 Wall Street 

Mobile, AL 36695 
 

 

Brian Cranford 

Phone: 251-639-8100 

Fax: 251-639-8214 

Email: brian@cpsinet.com 
 

 

Eliza Bryant Village 

7201 Wade Park Avenue 

Cleveland, OH 48326 
 

 

David Siegel 

Phone: 216-361-6141 x202 

Fax: 216-391-1672 

Email: dsiegel@elizabryant.org 

Web site: www.elizabryant.org 
 

 

Eliza Jennings 

10603 Detroit Avenue 

Cleveland, OH 44102 
 

 

Phone: 216-226-5000 

Fax: 216-226-5899 

Email: tmiletta@elizajen.org 

Web site: www.elizajen.org 
 

 

Elizabeth Scott Community, Inc 

2720 Albon Road 

Maumee, OH 43537 
 

 

Krystene Palenske 

Phone: 419-724-5031 

Fax: 419-865-0368 

Email: kpalenske@elizabethscott.org 

Web site: www.elizabethscott.org 
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Emdeon 

3055 Lebanon Pike, Suite 1000 

Nashville, TN 37214 
 

 

EBS Payer Support 

Phone: 866-858-8938 or 866-288-9761 

Email: payertechsupport@emdeon.com; 

commandcenter@emdeon.com 
 

 

Fairfax Health Care Center 

9014 Cedar Avenue 

Cleveland, OH 44106 
 

 

Lisa Macartney 

Phone: 216-795-1363 

Fax: 216-795-1573 

Email: finance@fairfaxplace.com 
 

 

Friendship Village of Columbus 

5800 Forest Hills Blvd. 

Columbus, OH 43231 
 

 

Michael Bronstein 

Phone: 614-568-0543 

Fax: 614-890-2661 

Email: mbronstein@fvcolumbus.com 
 

 

Galaxy Hosted Software LLC 

23900 Commerce Park Road 

Cleveland, OH 92705 
 

 

Charleen Chips 

Phone: 877-888-4599 

Fax: 216-514-1060 

Email: cchips@galaxyhosted.com 
 

 

Genesis Home Care 

2503 Maple Avenue 

Zanesville, OH 44121 
 

 

Tracy Shinn 

Phone: 740-452-5458 

Fax: 740-452-3987 

Email: tshinn@genesishcs.org 

Web site: www.genesishcs.org 
 

 

Government Data Services, LLC 

3200 West Market Street 

Suite 102 

Akron, OH 44333-3324 
 

 

John Edwards 

Phone: 330-864-4371 

Fax: 330-864-4374 

Email: johnedwards@govdataservices.com 
 

 

HW Business Office Services, Inc. 

Four Commerce Park 

23240 Chagrin Blvd. 

Cleveland, OH 44122-5450 
 

 

Rosemary Orlando 

Phone: 216-831-1200 x7212 

Fax: 216-831-1842 

Email: Orlando@hwco.com 

Web site: www.hwco.com 
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Inn-Conneaut Health Center 

22 Parrish Road 

Conneaut, OH 44030 
 

 

Darlene Dewey 

Phone: 440-593-6266 

Fax: 440-593-6203 

Email: bradleyhouse6@hotmail.com 

Web site: 

innconneauthealthrehabilitationcenter.com 
 

 

Jefferson Geriatrics & Rehab Center 

222 E. Beech Street 

Jefferson, OH 44047 
 

 

Kathleen Debevc 

Phone: 440-576-0060 

Fax: 440-576-2112 

Email: kdebevc@jefferson-healthcare.net 
 

 

Lebanon Nursing & Rehabilitation 

115 Oregonia Road 

Lebanon, OH 72653 
 

 

Jan Gilliland 

Phone: 513-403-5335 

Fax: 360-251-6090 

Email: jgilliland@veronamngt.com 
 

 

Legacy Place Twinsburg 

9928 Vail Drive 

Twinsburg, OH 44087-2972 
 

 

Pat Wick 

Phone: 216-898-8399 x1259 

Fax: 216-898-8455 

Email: pcwick@lhshealth.com 
 

 

Lutheran Home for the Aged 

2116 Dover Center Road 

West Lake, OH 44145 
 

 

Gayle Castro 

Phone: 440-871-0090 x2171 

Fax: 440-617-0697 

Email: gcastro@concordreserve.org 

Web site: www.concordreserve.org 
 

 

Mana-con Service, Inc. 

422 Mission Lane 

Franklin, OH 45005 
 

 

David M. Wheeler 

Phone: 937-746-6685 

Fax: 937-743-6100 

Email: dwheels@manacon.com 
 

 

McKesson 

700 Locust Street 

Suite 500 

Dubuque, IA 52001 
 

 

TSH Customer Support 

Phone: 563-557-3925 

Fax: 563-557-2975 

Email: 

DBQTSHInsuranceSupport@McKesson.com 
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Mount St. Joseph Nursing Home 

21800 Chardon Road 

Euclid, OH 44117 
 

 

Cynthia M. Howard 

Phone: 216-531-7426 x247 

Fax: 216-531-4033 

Email: cyndixar@hotmail.com 
 

 

NDC Health 

One Warren Place 

6100 South Yale, Suite 1900 

Tulsa, OK 74136-1903 
 

 

Cheryl Bates 

Phone: 800-852-0707 

Fax: 918-481-4281 

Email: cheryl.bates@ndchealth.com 
 

 

Ottawa County Riverview 

Healthcare Campus 

8180 W. State Route 163 

Oak Harbor, OH 80920 
 

 

Brian Coil or Patti Bahnsen 

Phone: 419-898-2851 

Fax: 419-898-9501 

Email: bcoil@co.ottawa.oh.us 

Web site: www.riverviewhealthcare.com 
 

 

Per-se Technologies 

675 Alpha Drive 

Highland Heights, OH 44143 
 

 

John Prendergast 

Phone: 440-461-4200 

Fax: 440-461-5311 

Email: john.prendergast@per-se.com 
 

 

Prism Computer Applications Inc 

14650 Detroit Avenue Suite LL40 

Lakewood, OH 44107 
 

 

Dennis Boulis 

Phone: 216-228-1400 or 800-221-7476 

Fax: 216-228-4977 

Email: dennisb@prismcarepro.com 
 

 

Providence Care Center 

2025 Hayes Avenue 

Sandusky, OH 44870 
 

 

Sue Kennedy 

Phone: 419-627-2273 

Fax: 419-627-5588 

Email: skennedy@providencecenters.org 

Web site: www.providencecenters.org 
 

 

Quadax Inc. 

7500 Old Oak Blvd. 

Middleburg Hts, OH 44130 
 

 

Brent Pagel 

Phone: 440-777-6305 x2171 

Fax: 440-777-2330 

Email: Brentpagel@quadax.com 
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Richter & Associates, Inc. 

8948 Canyon Falls Blvd. 

# 400 

Twinsburg, OH 44087 
 

 

Maureen Hedrick 

Phone: 216-593-7140 

Fax: 216-593-7145 

Email: maureen.hedrick@richterhc.com 

Web site: www.richterhc.com 
 

 

Saint Joseph Care Center 

2308 Reno Drive 

Louisville, OH 44641 
 

 

Leigh Nutial 

Phone: 330-875-5562 

Fax: 330-875-8947 

Email: lanutial@neo.rr.com 

Web site: www.thealsation.com 
 

 

Selfpay Company, LLC 

155 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite710 

Chicago, IL 60601 
 

 

John Hargrave 

Phone: 812-841-4078 

Fax: 312-284-5584 

Email: jhargrave@selfpayco.com 

Web site: www.selfpayco.com 
 

 

Stein Hospice Services, Inc. 

1200 Sycamore Lane 

Sandusky, OH 44870 
 

 

Jane Bruck 

Phone: 419-625-5269 

Fax: 419-625-6443 

Email: jbruck@steinhospice.org 

Web site: www.steinhospice.org 
 

 

Sumner on Ridgewood 

970 Sumner Parkway 

Akron, OH 76103 
 

 

Susan Goss 

Phone: 330-664-1282 

Fax: 330-664-1197 

Email: sgoss@sumnerhome.com 

Web site: www.sumnerhome.com 
 

 

Sunset House 

4020 Indian Road 

Toledo, OH 44133 
 

 

Carol Jones 

Phone: 419-536-4645 

Fax: 419-536-8972 

Email: cjones@sunset-communities.org 

Web site: www.sunset-communities.org 
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Swanton Health Care 

214 S. Munson Road 

Swanton, OH 10601 
 

 

Becky Ziviski 

Phone: 419-825-1145 

Fax: 419-825-1923 

Email: bziviski@swantonhealthcare.com 
 

 

The Consult / ECP 

415 Greenwell Avenue 

Cincinnati, OH 45238 
 

 

Denise Humbert or Mike Hagen 

Phone: 513-557-3220 

Fax: 513-557-3208 

Email: dhumbert@4ecp.com 

Web site: www.theconsultinc.com 
 

 

The Greens Post Acute & Rehab 

1575 Brainard Road 

Lyndhurst, OH 44124 
 

 

Kathy Clifton 

Phone: 440-646-1988 

Fax: 440-646-1578 

Email: kclifton@greenscommunities.com 

Web site: www.greenscommunities.com 
 

 

The SSI Group 

4721 Morrison Drive 

Mobile, AL 36609 
 

 

Thomas Mitchell 

Phone: 800-880-3032 x1131 

Fax: 251-345-0123 

Email: LOB.Transmit@ssigroup.com 
 

 

West View Manor Inc. 

1715 Mechanicsburg Road 

Wooster, OH 05406 
 

 

Erin Hill 

Phone: 330-264-8640 x241 

Fax: 330-264-8396 

Email: rogerse@neobright.net 

Web site: www.westviewmanor.org 
 

 

Xactimed, Inc. 

9400 N. Central Expressway 

Suite 700 

Dallas, TX 75231 
 

 

Ann Diamond 

Phone: 214-382-2301 

Fax: 214-691-5875 

Email: adiamond@xactimed.com 
 

 

Zirmed.com Inc. 

626 West Main Street 

Louisville, KY 40202 
 

 

Linda Vatter 

Phone: 877-494-7633 x4337 

Fax: 502-779-9437 

Email: linda.vatter@zirmed.com 

Web site: www.zirmed.com 
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Healthcare IP 

1301 S. Broadway 

Suite 300 

Edmond, OK 73034 
 

 

Jim Child 

405-216-1550 x4228 

855-631-0517 

Email: jchild@healthcareip.com 

Web site: www.healthcareip.com 
 

 


